G-40
®
 re
gi
st
er
ed
 tr

Y
K
O
 G
m
bH
 &
 C
o.
 K
G
 SYKO Gesellschaft für Leistungselektronik mbH • Phone +49(0)6182/9352-0 • Fax +49(0)6182/9352-15 • www.syko.de • email: info@syko.de
Input Output
Ui / 3Ph Uo / 3Ph Po stat./dyn. Model number
Vrms Vrms VA
340 - 485 V AC 230 3800/6600 FUR03.U400.230.380/660
50/60Hz 400 4400/7700 FUR03.U400.400.440/770
400/440V-3Ph
82 - 160 V AC 115 2200/3000 FUR03.U115.115.220/300
400Hz1) 230 2200/3000 FUR03.U115.230.220/300
115V-3Ph
160 - 240 V AC 115 3000/4500 FUR03.U200.115.300/450
60Hz 230 3000/4500 FUR03.U200.230.300/450
200V-3Ph
The output voltage can drop up to 10% by Uin min
Mechanical adaptation:               On request
One time projecting costs:                                                         On request